
24145.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $177,000.00 $39,830.94 $39,830.94 $137,169.06 $66,384.89 $70,784.17$177,000.00 $0.00 39.99%
24145.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $15,565.00 $5,636.07 $5,636.07 $9,928.93 $9,393.45 $535.48$15,565.00 $0.00 3.44%
24145.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $2,200.00 $796.68 $796.68 $1,403.32 $1,327.80 $75.52$2,200.00 $0.00 3.43%
24145.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $6,820.00 $2,465.70 $2,465.70 $4,354.30 $4,109.40 $244.90$6,820.00 $0.00 3.59%
24145.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $1,595.00 $576.66 $576.66 $1,018.34 $961.05 $57.29$1,595.00 $0.00 3.59%
24145.1000.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $12,394.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,394.00 $0.00 $12,394.00$12,394.00 $0.00 100.00%
24145.1000.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $163.00 $42.30 $42.30 $120.70 $70.50 $50.20$163.00 $0.00 30.80%
24145.1000.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $665.00 $75.99 $75.99 $589.01 $128.70 $460.31$665.00 $0.00 69.22%
24145.1000.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $110.00 $16.92 $16.92 $93.08 $28.20 $64.88$110.00 $0.00 58.98%
24145.1000.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $98.00 $130.77 $130.77 ($32.77) $217.95 ($250.72)$98.00 $0.00 -255.84%
24145.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $94.00 $29.61 $29.61 $64.39 $49.35 $15.04$94.00 $0.00 16.00%
24145.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $2,357.00 $803.16 $803.16 $1,553.84 $1,338.60 $215.24$2,357.00 $0.00 9.13%
24145.1000.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $0.00 $4.60 $4.60 ($4.60) $13.80 ($18.40)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24145.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $237,119.00 $10,101.49 $10,101.49 $227,017.51 $228,758.20 ($1,740.69)$237,119.00 $0.00 -0.73%
24145.1000.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $2,000.00 $219.74 $219.74 $1,780.26 $1,380.26 $400.00$2,000.00 $0.00 20.00%
24145.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$10,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24145.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $116,820.00 $163,165.08 $163,165.08 ($46,345.08) $8,481.13 ($54,826.21)$116,820.00 $0.00 -46.93%
Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $585,000.00 $0.00 $585,000.00 $223,895.71 $223,895.71 $361,104.29 $322,643.28 $38,461.01 6.57%

24145.2200.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $29,000.00 $1,140.00 $1,140.00 $27,860.00 $0.00 $27,860.00$29,000.00 $0.00 96.07%
24145.2200.55818.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER TRAVEL-NON

EMPLOYEES $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$10,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $39,000.00 $0.00 $39,000.00 $1,140.00 $1,140.00 $37,860.00 $0.00 $37,860.00 97.08%

24145.2400.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $58,000.00 $563.04 $563.04 $57,436.96 $0.00 $57,436.96$58,000.00 $0.00 99.03%
24145.2400.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00$8,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION   - 2400 $66,000.00 $0.00 $66,000.00 $563.04 $563.04 $65,436.96 $0.00 $65,436.96 99.15%

Fund:  STRIVING READERS COMPREHENSIVE READING INITIATIVE - 24145 $690,000.00 $0.00 $690,000.00 $225,598.75 $225,598.75 $464,401.25 $322,643.28 $141,757.97 20.54%
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$690,000.00 $225,598.75 $225,598.75 $464,401.25 $322,643.28 $141,757.97Grand Total: $0.00$690,000.00 20.54%
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